
2017 City Council
Meeting Schedule

7:00 p.m.

January
Wednesday, January 4
(New Year’s Day observed Jan. 2)
Wednesday, January 18
(Martin Luther King Jr. Day Jan. 16)

February
Monday, February 6
Wednesday, February 22
(Presidents Day Feb. 20)

March
Monday, March 6
Monday, March 20

April
Wednesday, April 19
(Municipal Election April 4)

May
Monday, May 1
Monday, May 15

June
Monday, June 5
Monday, June 19

July
Monday, July 17

August
Monday, August 7
Monday, August 21

September
Wednesday, September 6
(Labor Day Sep. 4)
Monday, September 18

October
Monday, October 2
Monday, October 16

November
Monday, November 6
Monday, November 20

December
Monday, December 4

(8/4/16)


